Seq
Num

Seq
Num

Seq
Num

Seq
Num

Date

8/1/2011

9/2/2011

9/8/2011

Date

8/1/2011

8/1/2011

8/31/2011

9/3/2011

9/15/2011

Date

Date

Contributor

Freddie W. McCall
Post Office Box
147

Century, FI 32535

Freddie W McCall
Post Office Box
147

Century, FI 32535

Freddie W. McCall
Post Office Box
147

Century, FL 32535

Vendor

Freddie W. McCall

Report Date : ALL

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Contributor . Contribution In-Kind
Occupation .

Type Type Description

Individual Mayor Loan

Candidate Signs from previous

to Mayor In Kind cagm aign P

Themselves paig

Individual Mayor Loan

Total Contributions

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Expenditures

Board of County County Commiss

Post Office Box 1591
Pensacola, FI 32501

Bill Salter Advertising,
Post Office Box 761
Milton, FI 32572

Bill Salter Outdoor Advertisin

Post Office Box 761
Milton, FI 32572

The Printing Station, Inc.

601Shoffner Street
P.O. Box 2192

East Brewton, AL 36427

Spencer for Hire
2704 N "W" Street
Pensacola, FL 32505

Institution

Vendor

Expenditure
Purpose

Type
Qualifying Fee for Mayor Monetary

Inc. Outdoor Advertising Ad. Space in
g Ad. Sp: Monetary

Century
Art work production Monetary
Brochures and Political cards Monetary
Sign for truck tailgate Monetary

Total Expenditures
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Fund Transfers

Transfer Nature of
Type Account

No Activity This Period
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Distributions

Expenditure

Purpose Related Exp

No Activity This Period

Amend

Add

Amend

Add

Amend

Amend

* Petty cash expenditures are realized when the funds are withdrawn for petty cash. Therefore, the referenced item is not included in the total.

Amount

$1,973.00

$498.00

$1,000.00

$3,471.00

Amount

$185.80

$1,000.00

$504.00

$528.65

$175.00

$2,393.45

Amount

Amount


william
Text Box
Freddie W. McCall




