Freddie W. McCall

Report Date : ALL

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Seq Num	Date	Contributor	Contributor Type	Occupation	Contribution Type	In-Kind Description	Amend	Amount
1	8/1/2011	Freddie W. McCall Post Office Box 147 Century, Fl 32535	Individual	Mayor	Loan			\$1,973.00
2	9/2/2011	Freddie W McCall Post Office Box 147 Century, Fl 32535	Candidate to Themselves	Mayor	In Kind	Signs from previous campaign	Add	\$498.00
3	9/8/2011	Freddie W. McCall Post Office Box 147 Century, FL 32535	Individual	Mayor	Loan			\$1,000.00
						Total Contributions		\$3,471.00
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Expenditures								
Seq Num	Date	Vendor		Purpose		Expenditure Type	Amend	Amount
1	8/1/2011	Board of County Co Post Office Box 159 Pensacola, Fl 32501	1	Qualifying Fee for Mayor		Monetary		\$185.80
2	8/1/2011	Bill Salter Advertising Post Office Box 761 Milton, FI 32572	j, Inc.	Outdoor Advertising Ad. Space in Century		Monetary		\$1,000.00
3	8/31/2011	Bill Salter Outdoor Advertisin Post Office Box 761 Milton, Fl 32572		Art work production		Monetary	Add	\$504.00
4	9/3/2011	The Printing Station, Inc. 601Shoffner Street P.O. Box 2192 East Brewton, AL 36427		Brochures and Political cards		Monetary		\$528.65
5	9/15/2011	Spencer for Hire 2704 N "W" Street Pensacola, FL 32505		Sign for truck tailgate		Monetary		\$175.00
						Total Expenditures		\$2,393.45
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Fund Transfers								
Seq Num	Date	Institution		Transfer Type	Nature of Account		Amend	Amount
No Activity This Period								
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Distributions								
Seq Num	Date	Vendor		Purpose		Expenditure Related Exp	Amend	Amount
No Activity This Period								

* Petty cash expenditures are realized when the funds are withdrawn for petty cash. Therefore, the referenced item is not included in the total.